Report ID -

City of Madison - Clerk's Office

Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License
LICLIB-2017-00458

LICLIB-2012-00051

45111-32685

LICLIB-2014-01272

LICLIB-2019-00446

LICLIB-2011-00176

LICLIB-2011-00188

LICLIB-2019-00578

LICLIB-2017-01185

LICLIB-2014-01163

LICLIB-2015-00924

LICLIB-2016-00421

LICLIB-2017-01283

47398-36124

LICLIB-2015-00030

LICLIB-2011-00127

LICLIB-2019-00775

LICLIB-2018-00543

LICLIB-2017-00039

LICLIB-2016-00002

Establishment Name

Faded Kitchen

Los Gemelos

Vientiane Palace

Hopcat

Nomad World Pub

Sotto

Johnson Public House
1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Barleypop Live

Tiny's Tap House

The Morrison Group Inc

The Icon

Pizza Di Roma

1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Chen's Dumpling House

Sunroom Cafe & Gallery

Pasqual's Cantina

1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Sushi Tora

Pho King Good

1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Cafe Coda

Nomad World Pub

Madison Masonic Center

CENTRAL

Address
1738 Fordem AVE

244 W Gilman ST

151 W GORHAM ST

222 W Gorham ST

408 W Gorham ST

303 N Henry ST

908 E Johnson ST

121 W Main ST

308 S Paterson ST

127 State ST, SUITE# 102

206 State ST

313 State ST

505 State ST

638 STATE ST

1344 E Washington AVE

546 W Washington AVE

600 Williamson ST E

1224 Williamson ST

418 E Wilson ST

301 Wisconsin AVE

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 1

Status

About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

About to Expire
About to Expire

Active

About to Expire

Active

About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

640.00

640.00

240.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

240.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

140.00

240.00

640.00

0.00

640.00

0.00

640.00

640.00

640.00



Report ID -

City of Madison - Clerk's Office
Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License
LICLIB-2011-00098

75285-88031

29401-33763

70815-76665

LICLIB-2017-00951

48343-71579

76726-88827

Establishment Name
STALZY'S DELI LLC

Daisy Cafe & Cupcakery

Dutch Mill Sports Club

Takumi Japanese Restaurant

Lulu's 13 Pub

Pizza Hut

Knuckle Down Saloon
1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

EAST
Address
2701 Atwood AVE

2827 ATWOOD AVE

4818 DUTCH MILL RD
4222 EAST TOWNE BLVD
232 East Towne MALL
5235 High Crossing BLVD

2513 SEIFERTH RD

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 2

Status

About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

640.00

240.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

665.00



Report ID -

City of Madison - Clerk's Office
Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License
LICLIB-2017-00452

LICLIB-2016-00226

11018-2605

67668-85477

LICLIB-2017-00835

LICLIB-2013-00263

LICLIA-2010-00043

LICLIB-2017-00043

Establishment Name

Pizza Di Roma

Nani Restaurant

International Commons

Rosati's Pizza

Los Gemelos Store

The Highland Club

Walgreens #2848

Takara Japanese Restaurant

MIDTOWN
Address
439 Grand Canyon DR

518 Grand Canyon DR
5810 MINERAL POINT RD
6644 MINERAL POINT RD
6713 Odana RD 8

2424 University AVE

606 S Whitney WAY

696 S Whitney WAY

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 3

Status

About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

640.00

640.00

625.00

250.00

640.00

640.00

820.00

640.00



Report ID -

City of Madison - Clerk's Office

Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License
LICLIB-2017-01178

LICLIA-2014-00228

1046-694

45268-32909

LICLIA-2011-00169

Establishment Name

El Sabor De Puebla

1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Northport Citgo

Esquire Club

Visions Night Club

1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax

Walgreens #4240

NORTH
Address
305 N Fourth ST

1423 Northport DR
1025 N SHERMAN AVE

3554 E WASHINGTON AVE

3710 E Washington AVE

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 4

Status

Active

About to Expire
About to Expire

About to Expire

About to Expire

0.00

590.00

640.00

640.00

1090.0



Report ID -

City of Madison - Clerk's Office
Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License
78-184

LICLIB-2019-00932

67111-76429

LICLIB-2016-01298

SOUTH
Establishment Name Address
Antler's Tavern 2202 W BROADWAY
1. 2019 Delinquent personal property tax
Baymont Inn And Suites 2810 Coho ST
1. State Sellers Permit Needed
2. BST Needed for Agent
Cranberry Creek Cafe 1501 LAKE POINT DR

1. FRANK LIQUOR WHOLESALER HOLD

Coliseum Bar & Banquet 232 E Olin AVE
1. Personal Property Tax

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 5

Status

About to Expire

Zoning Approved

Active

Active

640.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Report ID -
City of Madison - Clerk's Office
Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report

License Establishment Name
74283-83693 La Baguette

LICLIA-2011-00171  Walgreens #7536

WEST

Address
7424 MINERAL POINT RD

8302 Old Sauk RD

Date: 12/11/2020
Time: 3:45:49 PM
Page: 6

Status

About to Expire

About to Expire

640.00

1090.0




Report ID - Date: 12/11/2020
City of Madison - Clerk's Office Time: 3:45:49 PM
Expired/Delinquent Liquor License Report Page: 7

TOTAL: 46



